505035449 08/03/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5082200

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SUMITOMO ELECTRIC DEVICE INNOVATIONS INC.	08/03/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SUMITOMO ELECTRIC DEVICE INNOVATIONS INC.	
Street Address:	1, KANAI-CHO, SAKAE-KU,	
City:	YOKOHAMA-SHI, KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	244-0845	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7539385

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)962-0011

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-659-2930

Email: rpelayo@kqhpatentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: KRATZ, QUINTOS & HANSON, LLP

Address Line 1: 1420 K STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: 4TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	070492
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MEL R. QUINTOS
SIGNATURE:	/MRQ/
DATE SIGNED:	08/03/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=070492 Change of Address Document#page1.tif

PATENT 505035449 REEL: 046703 FRAME: 0082

Law Offices KRATZ, QUINTOS & HANSON, LLP Washington D.C.

This document certifies that SUMITOMO ELECTRIC DEVICE INNOVATIONS INC. has the following change of address:

Old Address

SUMITOMO ELECTRIC DEVICE INNOVATIONS INC. 1000, Oaza Kamisukiahara, Showa-cho, Nakakoma-gun Yamanashi, 409-3883, JAPAN

New Address

SUMITOMO ELECTRIC DEVICE INNOVATIONS INC.

1, Kanai-cho, Sakae-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 244-0845, Japan

In witness whereof, have hereunto set hand and seal this 3rd day of Angust, 2018

Signature: (fruit Jasegawa

Printed Name: Yuichi HASEGAWA

Title: President

RECORDED: 08/03/2018

2018.08.03

PATENT REEL: 046703 FRAME: 0083